
TURCK Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 | Phone: 763-553-7300 | Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 | Fax 763-553-0708 | www.turck.com 1|1

W
KC

 4
.4

T-
x |

 1
1/

11
/2

02
1 

12
-3

4  
| t

ec
hn

ic
al

 c
ha

ng
es

 re
se

rv
ed

WKC 4.4T-x
Single-ended Cordset  –   Right angle Female Connector

Technical data

Type WKC 4.4T-x

ID no. 777000702

Connector A Female, M12, Right angle, A-code

Number of Pins 4

Coupling nut Brass, Nickel-plated

Cable data  

Cable jacket PVC, Yellow

Conductor size 4

Rated voltage 250 V

Current 4 A

Approvals UL Listed
CSA
RoHS

Note  

Features
■Right angle Female M12 eurofast

Connector


